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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2010-12-12 - 10:08 Wyniki
Top Times LOZP Open 46.63 CZERNIAK, Konrad WIPUL Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Top Times LOZP 12 1:01.98 HOŁUB, Jan AVSWI Swidnik 2008-11-16
Top Times LOZP 13 54.49 HOŁUB, Jan AVSWI Lublin 2009-12-12
Top Times LOZP 14 52.60 HOŁUB, Jan AVSWI Szczecin 2010-12-02
Top Times LOZP 15 51.86 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan SKLUB Wroclaw 2009-11-14
Top Times LOZP 16 52.50 SZYDŁOWSKI, Adrian ORLUB Pulawy 2008-12-21
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. HOŁUB, Jan 96 Avia Świdnik 53.05 607 25.52 27.53
2. CZOPEK, Igor 94 Wisła Puławy 53.08 606 25.88 27.20
3. BRODZIK, Andrzej 94 Skarpa Lublin 54.53 559 26.36 28.17
4. ALEKSANDROWICZ, Adrian 95 Skarpa Lublin 54.76 552 26.36 28.40
5. CHOJAK, Rafał 95 Wisła Puławy 55.25 538 26.42 28.83
6. SUSZEK, Wojciech 92 Skarpa Lublin 56.25 509 26.35 29.90
7. TROJAK, Rafał 93 Wisła Puławy 56.30 508 26.65 29.65
8. SZELEST, Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 56.41 505 26.51 29.90
9. KRAWCZYK, Hubert 94 Skarpa Lublin 57.29 482 27.29 30.00

10. MAZUR, Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 57.39 480 27.60 29.79
11. SKROŚ, Rafał 91 Avia Świdnik 57.99 465 27.96 30.03
12. RUTKOWSKI, Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 58.47 454 27.96 30.51
13. KOPCZYŃSKI, Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 58.77 447 SC 1 27.92 30.85
14. WRONA, Łukasz 94 Skarpa Lublin 58.77 447 SC 2 27.90 30.87
15. SZYMULA, Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 58.79 446 27.84 30.95
16. BASIUK, Maciej 96 Avia Świdnik 59.14 438 27.82 31.32

LEONARCIK, Kuba 94 Wisła Puławy 59.14 438 28.38 30.76
18. ZAKRZEWSKI, Jakub 96 Wisła Puławy 59.41 432 28.05 31.36
19. LUSAWA, Konrad 95 Olimpia Lublin 59.55 429 28.62 30.93
20. MOCHOL, Marcin 95 Orlik Lublin 1:00.05 419 SC 1 28.96 31.09
21. MIRONIUK, Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:00.05 419 SC 2 28.95 31.10
22. BOŻYM, Adam 94 Avia Świdnik 1:00.05 419 SC 3 28.52 31.53
23. ZIELIŃSKI, Filip 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:00.20 416 SC 1 28.74 31.46
24. RADZIEJEWSKI, Jakub 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:00.20 416 SC 2 29.13 31.07
25. LUSAWA, Łukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 1:00.91 401 29.48 31.43
26. MARZEC, Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 1:01.16 396 29.30 31.86
27. BASIUK, Wojciech 93 Avia Świdnik 1:01.68 386 29.14 32.54
28. WIAK, Bartłomiej 97 Orlik Lublin 1:01.74 385 29.78 31.96
29. GRABCZAK, Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 1:02.12 378 29.90 32.22
30. MICHALSKI, Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 1:02.50 371 30.09 32.41
31. GRZYWA, Karol 97 Fala Kraśnik 1:03.60 352 30.08 33.52
32. MARZEWSKI, Robert 95 Avia Świdnik 1:04.33 340 30.08 34.25
33. JELEŃ, Michał 97 Avia Świdnik 1:04.53 337 31.16 33.37
34. GRZYB, Dominik 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:04.62 336 30.84 33.78
35. CHĘĆ, Jakub 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:04.65 335 30.30 34.35
36. SZUTKO, Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:05.29 326 30.91 34.38
37. ŁAGOWSKI, Dawid 96 Avia Świdnik 1:05.42 324 30.48 34.94
38. NOWACZEK, Piotr 96 Wisła Puławy 1:07.47 295 SC 1 30.78 36.69
39. MAJEWSKI, Łukasz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:07.47 295 SC 2 32.25 35.22
40. SIEJAK, Jakub 97 Delfinek Łuków 1:08.01 288 31.91 36.10
41. JAKÓBCZYK, Michał 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:09.96 265 31.81 38.15
42. KOPACZ, Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:11.95 243 33.04 38.91
43. KŁODNICKI, Michał 97 Olimpia Lublin 1:13.30 230 34.99 38.31
44. PRANAGAL, Sebastian 98 Avia Świdnik 1:13.58 227 35.76 37.82
45. KRÓL, Maciej 97 Wisła Puławy 1:16.41 203 34.68 41.73
46. CEGŁOWSKI, Patryk 98 Orlik Lublin 1:17.19 197 36.54 40.65
47. KOTER, Daniel 97 Wisła Puławy 1:24.30 151 35.84 48.46
48. MOLENDA, Alan 97 Wisła Puławy 1:35.90 102 43.65 52.25

DYSKW. ZDANOWSKI, Maciej 97 Wisła Puławy
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

14 - 15 lat

1. HOŁUB, Jan 96 Avia Świdnik 53.05 607 25.52 27.53
2. ALEKSANDROWICZ, Adrian 95 Skarpa Lublin 54.76 552 26.36 28.40
3. CHOJAK, Rafał 95 Wisła Puławy 55.25 538 26.42 28.83
4. SZELEST, Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 56.41 505 26.51 29.90
5. MAZUR, Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 57.39 480 27.60 29.79
6. RUTKOWSKI, Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 58.47 454 27.96 30.51
7. SZYMULA, Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 58.79 446 27.84 30.95
8. BASIUK, Maciej 96 Avia Świdnik 59.14 438 27.82 31.32
9. ZAKRZEWSKI, Jakub 96 Wisła Puławy 59.41 432 28.05 31.36

10. LUSAWA, Konrad 95 Olimpia Lublin 59.55 429 28.62 30.93
11. MOCHOL, Marcin 95 Orlik Lublin 1:00.05 419 SC 1 28.96 31.09
12. MIRONIUK, Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:00.05 419 SC 2 28.95 31.10
13. ZIELIŃSKI, Filip 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:00.20 416 SC 1 28.74 31.46
14. RADZIEJEWSKI, Jakub 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:00.20 416 SC 2 29.13 31.07
15. LUSAWA, Łukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 1:00.91 401 29.48 31.43
16. MARZEC, Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 1:01.16 396 29.30 31.86
17. MICHALSKI, Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 1:02.50 371 30.09 32.41
18. MARZEWSKI, Robert 95 Avia Świdnik 1:04.33 340 30.08 34.25
19. CHĘĆ, Jakub 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:04.65 335 30.30 34.35
20. ŁAGOWSKI, Dawid 96 Avia Świdnik 1:05.42 324 30.48 34.94
21. NOWACZEK, Piotr 96 Wisła Puławy 1:07.47 295 30.78 36.69
22. JAKÓBCZYK, Michał 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:09.96 265 31.81 38.15
23. KOPACZ, Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:11.95 243 33.04 38.91

12 - 13 lat

1. KOPCZYŃSKI, Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 58.77 447 27.92 30.85
2. WIAK, Bartłomiej 97 Orlik Lublin 1:01.74 385 29.78 31.96
3. GRABCZAK, Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 1:02.12 378 29.90 32.22
4. GRZYWA, Karol 97 Fala Kraśnik 1:03.60 352 30.08 33.52
5. JELEŃ, Michał 97 Avia Świdnik 1:04.53 337 31.16 33.37
6. GRZYB, Dominik 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:04.62 336 30.84 33.78
7. SZUTKO, Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:05.29 326 30.91 34.38
8. MAJEWSKI, Łukasz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:07.47 295 32.25 35.22
9. SIEJAK, Jakub 97 Delfinek Łuków 1:08.01 288 31.91 36.10

10. KŁODNICKI, Michał 97 Olimpia Lublin 1:13.30 230 34.99 38.31
11. PRANAGAL, Sebastian 98 Avia Świdnik 1:13.58 227 35.76 37.82
12. KRÓL, Maciej 97 Wisła Puławy 1:16.41 203 34.68 41.73
13. CEGŁOWSKI, Patryk 98 Orlik Lublin 1:17.19 197 36.54 40.65
14. KOTER, Daniel 97 Wisła Puławy 1:24.30 151 35.84 48.46
15. MOLENDA, Alan 97 Wisła Puławy 1:35.90 102 43.65 52.25

DYSKW. ZDANOWSKI, Maciej 97 Wisła Puławy


